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BWSPA MEETING AGENDA 
All Parents Welcome 

7:00pm – 8:30pm Tuesday 12 March 2019 
 

Venue:  The Market Inn (Upstairs Room), 16 Butcher Row, Salisbury SP1 1EP 

 
 Time 

allocated 

1. Welcome and Apologies (Chair) 5 

2. School Update (SDS) 
Discuss focus for BWSPA fundraising 

10 

3. Minutes of the Previous Meeting (NB) 
held on 17 January 2019 
(minutes of former meeting are posted on the BWSPA News/Events webpage) 

5 

4. Treasurer’s Update (PT) 5 

5. Wordsworth Magazine (PC) 10 

6. Ongoing Fundraising activities 

a) 1000 Club (WP/IO) 

b) Easyfundraising (NB/TG) 

5 

7. Review of Past Events 

a) Quiz Night Friday 8 February 2019 (NB) 

5 

8. Planning for Future Events 

a) Fathers & Sons –Friday 29 March 2019 (NB) 
Volunteers needed for bar (usually mums) 

b) Suggest Prizes for Summer Draw (PT) 

c) Year 7 Induction Evening – Thursday 6 June 2019 (NB) 

d) Rain or Shine (As You Like It) – Saturday 8 June 2019 (NB) 

e) Date for Christmas Fayre 2019 (NB) 

f) Dates for Christmas Parking 2019 (NB) 

30 

9. Fundraising Ideas for 2019 

Offer from HYPO (Laser Tag company) 
‘supporting you in the BEST PTFA event we have ever been to, the buzz and participation from 
everyone was great! We would certainly love to join you again.’ They can offer:  LaserTag, 
Archery Tag (similar to LaserTag but with bows and arrows – not real arrows of course), UV 
Disco (inside), Silent Disco (inside or outside) – this is a great one alongside LaserTag because 
no matter what the time, it never affects the surroundings. 

10 

10. Dates of Future BWSPA Socials & Meetings (starting at 7 pm) 
at: The Market Inn, 16 Butcher Row (off the Market Square), Salisbury SP1 1EP 

 Thursday 16 May 

 Thursday 27 June 
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WP – Wijendra Peiris, Chair & 1000 Club; PT – Paul Tayler, Treasurer; JT - Julia Forder, Assistant Treasurer; 
NB – Nicolette Beardsmore, Secretary; LS – Lucy Schofield, Assistant Secretary; JW – Jo Woods, BWSPA Facebook; 
TG – Tracey Glibbery; PC - Penny Calvert;  
SDS (Stuart Smallwood, Head Master); JM (Justin Moore, Bursar) 
 

BWSPA Diary Dates 2018/19 
 

Event Date 

1000 Club Ongoing 

Year 12 Induction Evening (Bar)  Friday 7 September 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting  Thursday 13 September 

Year 7 Smarties Tube Challenge    Friday 14 September 

Year 7 Skittles Evenings: 

 

 22September (Saturday) (J) 

 28 September (Friday) (M) 

 29 September (Saturday) (P) 

 5 October (Friday) (O) 

 6 October (Saturday) (W)  

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting  Tuesday 16 October 

BWSPA Social, AGM & Committee Meeting  Tuesday 6 November 

Mothers & Sons Event (LaserTag2You)  Friday 9 November 

Christmas Parking  Provisionally Saturdays 17 & 24 November & 
1, 8, 15 & 22 December   

Christmas Fair  Saturday 24 November 

BWSPA Christmas Draw  Monday 10 December 2018 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting  Thursday 17 January 

Quiz Night  Fridays 8 February 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Tuesday 12 March 

Fathers & Sons Evening Friday 29 March  

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 16 May 

Year 7 Induction Evening (Smarties Tubes) Thursday 6 June 7 – 9 pm 

Rain or Shine Theatre Production Saturday 8 June – As You Like It 

BWSPA Social & Committee Meeting Thursday 27 June 

BWSPA Summer Draw 13 July 2019 - in line with BWS Foundation event 

End of School Year Burgers & Hotdogs TBC – Last week of term in July 
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